BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
**** PLEASE NOTE:

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2241915
CRI ST WATTS

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

150- 07- 092510

150- 07- 092511

150- 07- 092512

150- 07- 081145

315-70- 057688

315-70- 092513

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DATE PRI NTED: 04/30/13

3" BACKER RCDS 6 LFT EACH

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

BRI DGE JO NT SEALANT NMATERI ALS
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 04/ 30/ 13
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

Uumm

M NI MUM ORDER QUANTI TY/ SHI PMENT- 17( PER

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

2-1/2" BACKER RODS 6 LFT

EACH
M NI MUM ORDER QUANTI TY/ SHI PMENT 26 ( PER

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

2" BACKER RODS 6 LFT EACH

M NI MUM ORDER QUANTI TY/ SHI PMENT 40 ( PER

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
7/ 8" BACKER ROD, ROLL; 850 LFT PER SPOOL

SR U U U U U U

M NI MUM ORDER QUANTI TY/ SHI PMENT: 1 ROLL

LADD SUPPLY COWVPANY | NC

BRAND: HOLMAN BARNARD MODEL :

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC

BRAND: | TP MODEL :

DOW CORNI NG 902- RCA PART A EPOXY,
HARDENER COMPONENT ( STANDARD SET)

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

DOW CORNI NG 902- RCA PART B EPOXY
RESI N COVPONENT ( STANDARD SET)

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC

ROLL
CLOSED CELL

ROLL
SOFT ROAD

B

B

B

B

B

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

62.

72.

17.

19.

17.

* Kk kk

. 96000

. 05000

. 55000

. 72000

. 62000

. 18000

62000

00000

25000

30000

25000



00007

00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

00013

315-70- 092514

315-10- 049657

150- 07- 090366

315-70- 092498

630- 90- 091110

315-10- 090369

315-10- 090370

BRAND: MODEL :

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC B
BRAND: MODEL :

DOW CORNI NG ADHESI ON PROMOTCR P- 5200 PT
I'N PI NTS.

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC PT
BRAND: MODEL :

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC PT
BRAND: MODEL :

EPOXY, SPECBOND 100, TYPE 1 CLASS C UN
GRADE 2 CONSPEC. IN 2 GAL UNITS

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC UN
BRAND: DAYTON MODEL: J-58 / 2 GAL
LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC UN
BRAND: MODEL :

1 - 1/2" BACKER RODS 6 LFT EACH.
M NI MUM ORDER/ SHI PMENT QUANTI TY: 1 BOX

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

PORT, | NJECTI ON, PLASTI C, SURFACE PKG
MOUNTED; FOR | NJECTI ON OF EPOXY RESI NS

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC PKG $
BRAND:  DAYTON MODEL: SURFACE PORT
LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC PKG
BRAND:  UNI TEX MODEL:  SURF MOUNT
M NERAL SPIRITS, 5 GALLON PAI L PA

M Nl MUM ORDER: 2 PAILS

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC PA
BRAND: MODEL :

EPOXY, CONSPEC SPEC- SEAL SEALER | N UN

10 GALLON UNITS: (5 GAL. PART "A",

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC UN
BRAND: MODEL :

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC UN
BRAND: MODEL :

EPOXY, CONSPEC SPEC BOND 200 IN 2 GAL UN

UNITS: (1 GAL PART "A', 1 GAL. PART "B")
SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC

UN
BRAND: DAYTON MODEL: J-50 / 2 GAL

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC UN
BRAND: MODEL :

19.

25.

31.

98.

132.

99.

66.

448.

549.

95.

128.

30000

00000

00000

27000

12000

. 50000

. 62000

. 00000

94000

57000

00000

46000

35000

24000



00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

00020

00021

00022

745- 49- 050589

150- 15- 091121

150- 15- 091122

150- 15- 091123

745-49- 092499

745-49- 092500

745-56- 092501

750-77- 043060

750-77- 092451

EXPANSI ON JO NT SYSTEM JO NT BUI LDI NG UN
MATERI AL; TWO- COMPONENT, RAPI D- CURI NG

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY I NC UN $ 114.
BRAND: PCLYSE MODEL: PLY- KRETE PL

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC UN $ 238.
BRAND: MODEL :

MORTAR, RAPI D REPAI R, TROWELABLE, PA

SEM - LEVELI NG W TH 3/8" CLEAN WASHED

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY I NC PA $ 74.
BRAND: CERATECH MODEL: PAVEMEND TR

MORTAR, RAPI D REPAI R, RAPI D HARDENI NG, PA
H GH EARLY STRENGTH PARG NG MATERI AL,

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC PA $ 34.
BRAND: CERATECH MODEL: PAVEMEND VR

MORTAR, VERY RAPI D REPAI R, EXTREMELY PA

RAPI D HARDENI NG, HI GH EARLY STRENGTH,

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY I NC PA $ 74.
BRAND: CERATECH MODEL: PAVEMEND SLQ

EXPANSI ON JO NT MATERI AL, PRE-MOLDED TO EA
1" X 39" X 78"

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC EA $ 168.
BRAND: PCLYSET MODEL: PLY SEAL-XE

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY I NC EA $ 247.
BRAND: PCLYSE MODEL: EVAZOTE

EXPANSI ON JO NT MATERI AL, PRE-MOLDED TO EA
2" X 39" X 78"

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC EA $ 325.
BRAND: PCLYSET MODEL: PLY SEAL-XE

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY I NC EA $ 497.
BRAND: PCLYSE MODEL: EVAZOTE

BONDER/ ADHESI VE, FOR EVAZOTE EXPANSI ON UN
JO NT MATERI AL; 2- PART EPOXY PART A & B

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC UN $ 66.
BRAND: PCLYSET MODEL: BONDER / 1 GAL

LADD SUPPLY COWPANY | NC UN $ 7.
BRAND: MODEL :

SAND, BLACK BLASTI NG MAN- MADE SI LI CA; BAG

100 LB BAG 30 BAGS PER PALLET

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC BAG $ 10.
BRAND: MOBI LE ABRASI VES MODEL: BLACK BLAST

SAND, BLASTI NG, ALABAVA MEDI UM CQOARSE; BAG

100 LB BAG 30 BAGS PER PALLET

82000

00000

00000

50000

00000

75000

74000

00000

70000

50000

00000

00000



00023

00024

00025

00026

00027

00028

00029

00030

00031

700-57- 044480

150-15- 091124

150- 15- 092502

150- 15- 092503

150- 15- 092504

315- 30- 050500

150-15- 091124

010- 45- 055152

010- 45- 092505

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC
BRAND: MOBI LE ABRASI VES

COWPLY W TH TYPE C CONCRETE; 3- GAL
LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC

BRAND: MASTER BUI LDERS MODEL :
SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC

BRAND: MASTER BUI LDERS MODEL :

CONCRETE PARCH, CEMENTI TUCUS, H GH
PERFORVANCE, RAPI D- SETTI NG,

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC
BRAND: CERATECH

CONCRETE PATCH, CEMENTI TUCUS, H GH
PERFORVANCE, RAPI D- SETTI NG, SI NGLE-

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC
BRAND: CERATECH

CONCRETE PATCH, CEMENTI TI QUS, HI GH
PERFORVANCE, RAPI D- SETTI NG FI BER

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC

BRAND: THORO MODEL :
SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC
BRAND: THORO MODEL :

MODEL :
ACCELERATOR, CONCRETE; READY TO USE, TO

MODEL :

MODEL :

CONCRETE PATCH, MOTAR, RAPI D- SETTI NG 15 PA
M NUTE, NON- TRAFFI C BEARI NG VERTI CAL AND

SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC

BRAND: BASF MODEL :
LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC
BRAND: THORO MODEL :

CONCRETE, WATER BASED, HI GH

COATI NG,
BU LD, 100% ACRYLI C WATERPROCF, FOR
SHERVAN | NDUSTRI ES, LLC

BRAND: THORO MODEL :
LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC
BRAND: THORO MODEL :

CONCRETE PARCH, CEMENTI TUCUS, H GH
PERFORVANCE, RAPI D- SETTI NG,

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC
BRAND: CERATECH

STYROFOAM SHEET, 4' X 8'; .25"
LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC
BRAND:

STYROFOAM SHEET, 4' X 8';

MODEL :
THI CKNESS EA

MODEL :
. 5" THI CKNESS EA

BAG $ 6
ALABAMA BLAST

BUCK

BUCK $ 63.
POZZOLI TH NC584

BUCK $ 65.
POZZOLI TH NC-534

BAG

BAG $ 34.
MAI NLI NE

BUCK

BUCK $ 42.
SL

PA

PA 16.
THOROCRETE

PA 17.
THOROCRETE

PA $ 46.
EMACO- GP

PA $ 114.
THOROCOAT DOT

BUCK

BUCK $ 95.
THOROCQOAT- DOT

BUCK $ 111.
THOROCOAT SMOOTH

KI'T

KI'T $ 34.
DOT LI NE

$ 2

. 50000

11000

75000

00000

00000

00000

00000

50000

00000

00000

75000

00000

. 23000



00032

00033

00034

00035

010- 45- 092506

010- 45- 092507

010- 45- 092508

010- 45- 092509

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC
BRAND:

STYROFOAM SHEET, 4' X 8';

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC
BRAND:

STYROFOAM SHEET, 4' X 8';

LADD SUPPLY COWPANY | NC
BRAND:

STYROFOAM SHEET, 4' X 8';

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC
BRAND:

STYROFOAM SHEET, 4' X 8';

LADD SUPPLY COVPANY | NC
BRAND:

1

1

)

1

MODEL :
. 75" THI CKNESS

MODEL :
1. 0" THI CKNESS

MODEL :
1.5" THI CKNESS

MODEL :
2. 0" THI CKNESS

MODEL :

Ty ¥ FE T T

4. 47000

6. 70000

8. 93000

13. 39000

17. 85000



